

ABSTRACT OF COST OF 3RD YEAR MAINT. BILL

Sch. XIV. Form No. 134

Particulars	QTY.	UNIT	ESTD. PRICE	AMOUNT
① Rectification of Rainwater Berms with cold. masonry etc. 53.03 m ² vide TMB P.No. (53)				
@ Rs. 351.03/m ²				Rs. 18615. w
② Making up of Berms/ shoulder, stripping excess soil from the shoulder surfaces etc. — 7/5				
291.86 m ² vide TMB P.No. (54)				
@ Rs. 56.55/m ²				Rs. 16787. w
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm				
2.05 m ² vide TMB P.No. (54)				
@ Rs. 374.39/m ²				Rs. 767. w
④ Patch repairs on already filled pot holes with 75 mm 13M etc. — 7/5				
28.13 m ² vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 244.34/m ²				Rs. 6873. w
⑤ Repair to pot holes and removal of loose materials, trimming etc. — 7/5				
27.39 m ² vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 262.66/m ²				Rs. 7194. w

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of a first measurement			Quantity or area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑥ Maint. of c/p work				
2 M. vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 113.67/each				Rs. 227.34
⑦ Maint. of Road Signs				
0.11 KM vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 1080.73/KM				Rs. 118.88
⑧ Maint. of 200m and 1cm stones				
0.14 KM vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 482.54/KM				68.56
⑨ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs				
01 No. vide TMB P.No. (55)				
@ Rs. 109.73/each				Rs. 109.73
⑩ Cutting of shrubs from roadway				
04 Nos. vide TMB P.No. (56)				
@ Rs. 6.73/each				Rs. 26.92
⑪ Trimming of grass & weeds				
9.50 m ² vide TMB P.No. (56)				
@ Rs. 2.24/m ²				Rs. 21.28
⑫ White washing of parapet walls of c/p work etc. 7/5				
15.36 m ² vide TMB P.No. (56)				
@ Rs. 16.41/m ²				Rs. 252.10

(Continuation)

